Sprayberry Jr. Jackets Basketball Club



Permission to Use Photograph

Subject: Photography/Video

Location: Any and all Sprayberry Jr. Basketball game locations and basketball related functions.

Players Name:

Parents Name:

I grant to <u>Sprayberry Jr. Jackets Basketball</u> and its representatives, the right to take photographs and video of the player mentioned above. I authorize <u>Sprayberry Jr. Jackets Basketball</u> and its representatives to use and publish any photographs and/or video in print and/or on the Sprayberry Jr. Jacket Basketball website: <u>www.juniorjactsbasketball.com</u> and other official <u>Sprayberry Jr. Jackets</u> <u>Basketball</u> social media sites.

I agree that <u>Sprayberry Jr. Jackets Basketball</u> may use such photographs or videos of the above mentioned player with or without their name and, including for example such purpose as publicity illustration, and web content.

I have read and understand the above:

Parent Signature:

Parent Printed Name:

Organization Name: Sprayberry Jr. Jackets Basketball

Date: